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VINAYAKA MISSION'S

= | KIRUPANANDA VARIYAR
% MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITALS

A constituent college of Vinayaka Mission’s Research Foundation,
(Deemed to be University),
Salem - 636308

Central Research Laboratory for Biomedical Research

We Cordially Invite You To Attend The

Workshop

On
“Usage of Central Research Laboratory Equipment

for Research”

Prof. Dr.K. PRAKASAM, M.S. Ortho, D Ortho., DSc (Hons).,
Dean
VMKV Medical College & Hospital, Salem.

Will Preside Over The Function

Venue: Medical Education Unit,
Academic Block, VMKV Medical College & Hospital, Salem
Date: 25.05.2019(Saturday)
Time: 10.00 AM to 1.00 PM
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10.00 am
10.02 am

10.05 am

10.10 am

10.30 am

10.50 am

11.10 am -
11.20 am

11.20 am

11.40 pm

12.00 noon

12.15 pm

12.30 pm -
1.00 pm

1.00 pm

Thamizh Thai Vaazhthu

Welcome Address

Workshop Inauguration

Introduction of Central
Research Laboratory

ANS & Biopotential Laboratory

Cytogenetics

Tea Break

Molecular & Metabolic
laboratory

Antimicrobial Resistance
Laboratory

Cytopathology

Herbal Research Laboratory

Visit to Central Research
Laboratory (CRL) & Research
Equipment

Certificate distribution in CRL

Prof. Dr.K. Prakasam, M.S. Ortho, D Ortho., DSc

(Hons).,
Dean

VMKVMedicalCollege& Hospital, Salem.

Dr. S. Suriyanarayanan, M.Sc., M.Phil., Ph.D.,

Deputy Director - Research

Vinayaka Mission’s Research Foundation

(Deemed to be University), Salem

Dr. B. Senthil Kumar, PhD.,
Faculty In-charge,

Central Research Laboratory for Biomedical

Research

Dr. Sheela Joice P.P. PhD.,
Assistant Professor,
Dept. of Physiology

Dr. G. Panneer Selvi, P.hD.,
Tutor
Dept. of Anatomy

Dr. C.K. Vijayasamundeeswari, MD.,

Associate Professor,
Dept. of Biochemistry

Dr. A. V. Raghavendra Rao MD.,

Assistant Professor,
Dept. of Microbiology

Dr. B. Saranya MD.,
Assistant Professor,
Dept. of Pathology

Dr. E. Mannivanan MD.,
Associate Professor,

Dept. of Pharmacology

Committee Members

Central Research Laboratory for Biomedical

Research
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