

 \bigstar

 \bigstar

 \bigstar

 \bigstar

(Deemed to be University), Salem - 636308

🛣 Central Research Laboratory for Biomedical Research

We Cordially Invite You To Attend The

Workshop

On

Usage of Central Research Laboratory Equipment for Research"

Prof. Dr.K. PRAKASAM, M.S. Ortho, D Ortho., DSc (Hons).,

Dean

VMKV Medical College & Hospital, Salem.

Will Preside Over The Function

Venue: Medical Education Unit, Academic Block, VMKV Medical College & Hospital, Salem Date: 25.05.2019(Saturday) Time: 10.00 AM to 1.00 PM

	7	★★★★★	7	****	
\bigstar	Programme Schedule				
	10.00 am	Thamizh Thai Vaazhthu	:		
	10.02 am	Welcome Address	:	Prof. Dr.K. Prakasam, M.S. Ortho, D Ortho., DSc (Hons)., Dean VMKVMedicalCollege& Hospital, Salem.	
	10.05 am	Workshop Inauguration	:	Dr. S. Suriyanarayanan, M.Sc., M.Phil., Ph.D., Deputy Director - Research Vinayaka Mission's Research Foundation (Deemed to be University), Salem	
	10.10 am	Introduction of Central Research Laboratory	:	Dr. B. Senthil Kumar, PhD., Faculty In-charge, Central Research Laboratory for Biomedical Research	
	10.30 am	ANS & Biopotential Laboratory	:	Dr. Sheela Joice P.P. PhD., Assistant Professor, Dept. of Physiology	
	10.50 am	Cytogenetics	:	Dr. G. Panneer Selvi, P.hD., Tutor Dept. of Anatomy	
4	11.10 am – 11.20 am	Tea Break			\checkmark
	11.20 am	Molecular & Metabolic laboratory	:	Dr. C.K. Vijayasamundeeswari, MD., Associate Professor, Dept. of Biochemistry	
	11.40 pm	Antimicrobial Resistance Laboratory	:	Dr. A. V. Raghavendra Rao MD., Assistant Professor, Dept. of Microbiology	
	12.00 noon	Cytopathology	:	Dr. B. Saranya MD., Assistant Professor, Dept. of Pathology	
	12.15 pm	Herbal Research Laboratory		Dr. E. Mannivanan MD., Associate Professor, Dept. of Pharmacology	
	12.30 pm - 1.00 pm	Visit to Central Research Laboratory (CRL) & Research	:	Committee Members Central Research Laboratory for Biomedical	
	1.00 pm	Equipment Certificate distribution in CRL		Research	
	7	***	4// 7	Are Welcome	









